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5020 1 5020 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

1000 5021 6020 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2019 DEMAT

7000 6021 13020 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

2000 13021 15020 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2019 DEMAT

15000 15021 30020 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

15000 30021 45020 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2019 DEMAT

120005 45021 165025 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

5 165026 165030 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

121171 165031 286201 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

78889 286202 365090 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2019 DEMAT

30000 365091 395090 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL 

100010 395091 495100 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

10 495101 495110 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

26980 495111 522090 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

65700 522091 587790 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

12360 587791 600150 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

15000 600151 615150 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

5550 615151 620700 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

31950 620701 652650 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

13000 652651 665650 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

24700 665651 690350 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

4120 690351 694470 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

16000 694471 710470 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

55230 710471 765700 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT LTD
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19450 765701 785150 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

27880 785151 813030 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

34620 813031 847650 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

5550 847651 853200 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

42840 853201 896040 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

34990 896041 931030 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

4120 931031 935150 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

109600 935151 1044750 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

44500 1044751 1089250 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

100350 1089251 1189600 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

12000 1189601 1201600 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

94610 1201601 1296210 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

10290 1296211 1306500 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

6510 1306501 1313010 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

8490 1313011 1321500 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

6510 1321501 1328010 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

21490 1328011 1349500 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

6500 1349501 1356000 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

14000 1356001 1370000 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

6510 1370001 1376510 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

11290 1376511 1387800 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

6510 1387801 1394310 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

14290 1394311 1408600 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

6510 1408601 1415110 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

10990 1415111 1426100 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

40110 1426101 1466210 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

18490 1466211 1484700 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

34010 1484701 1518710 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

10990 1518711 1529700 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

82800 1529701 1612500 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

14000 1612501 1626500 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL



6500 1626501 1633000 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

18000 1633001 1651000 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

313950 1651001 1964950 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

817769 1964951 2782719 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2019 DEMAT

591669 2782720 3374388 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

108000 3374389 3482388 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2019 DEMAT

119047 3482389 3601435 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

40953 3601436 3642388 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2019 DEMAT

1216 3642389 3643604 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

1248 3643605 3644852 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

8529 3644853 3653381 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

998 3653382 3654379 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

8314 3654380 3662693 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

1215 3662694 3663908 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

1982 3663909 3665890 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

1269 3665891 3667159 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

994 3667160 3668153 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

3240 3668154 3671393 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

1654 3671394 3673047 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

656 3673048 3673703 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

5432 3673704 3679135 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

1282 3679136 3680417 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

5508 3680418 3685925 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

392 3685926 3686317 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

776 3686318 3687093 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

396 3687094 3687489 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

1168 3687490 3688657 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

2740 3688658 3691397 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

388 3691398 3691785 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

384 3691786 3692169 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 PHYSICAL

1200000 3692170 4892169 FREE FREE DEMAT



84227 4892170 4976396 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2019 DEMAT

31703 4976397 5008099 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/07/2017 DEMAT

180000 5008100 5188099 FREE  DEMAT

5188099 Total


